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Targus TSB96101GL laptop case 39.6 cm (15.6") Backpack Black

Brand : Targus

Product name : TSB96101GL

Geolite Plus 12.5-15.6" Backpack - Black

Targus TSB96101GL laptop case 39.6 cm (15.6") Backpack Black:

Description

Product code: TSB96101GL

For modern professionals and mobile trendsetters, the new Geolite range blends protection, comfort,
and affordability, all in one. A durable mix of material and style offers ample storage capacity in
compact, sophisticated designs. Multi-Fit cradle offers a reassuringly snug fit for laptops between
12.5-15.6". The Geolite Plus Multi-Fit Backpack is designed to fit your laptop and your life with flexible
dedicated compartment. Dedicated compartment separates laptop from your personal belongings. With
the comfort of adjustable shoulder straps, breathable air channel back panel design and convenience of
front zippered pockets, this backpack is ideal for business travel and everyday commute.

Targus TSB96101GL. Case type: Backpack, Maximum screen size: 39.6 cm (15.6"), Carrying handle(s).
Weight: 580 g. Surface coloration: Monochromatic

Features

Surface coloration
Maximum screen size *
Case type *

Material *

Product main colour *
Expandable

Integrated compartment(s)
Brand compatibility *
Front pocket

Carrying handle(s)
Protection features
Country of origin

Weight & dimensions
Width
Depth
Height

Monochromatic
39.6 cm (15.6")
Backpack
Nylon, Synthetics
Black
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Any brand

v

v

Water resistant
China

130 mm
330 mm
470 mm

Weight & dimensions
Weight

Notebook compartment dimensions

(WxDxH)
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Logistics data

Products per pallet

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case height
Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case

580 g

265 x 25 x 387 mm

120 mm
350 mm
480 mm
600 g

60 pc(s)
84733080
460 mm
490 mm
342.9 mm
4.03 kg

5 pc(s)
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